CORESUMMER BOULDERING LEAGUE R2 SCORES

Below are the results of R2 of the Summer Bouldering League at Depot Sheffield.

ROUND 2 RESULTS
JUNIOR 12-15 FEMALE

1 Lucy Abbott Junior 12-15 104
2 Daisy Paul Junior 12-15 101
JUNIOR 12-15 MALE
1 Ethan Maxfield Junior 12-15 185
2 Spike Fullwood Junior 12-15 172
3 Harry Simpson Junior 12-15 170
4 Rex Walton Junior 12-15 88
5 Oscar Carrington Junior 12-15 65
6 Fry Thacker Junior 12-15 61
MASTERS FEMALE 45+
1 Laura Di Bona Masters Female 45+ 22
2 Vanessa Carrington Masters Female 45+ 10
3 Anna Tatler Masters Female 45+ 10
MASTERS MALE 45+
1 Wayne Taylor Masters Male 45+ 150
2 Karl Gregory Masters Male 45+ 128
3 Rhys Crabtree Masters Male 45+ 128
4 Jon Abbott Masters Male 45+ 124
5 trevor tatler Masters Male 45+ 124
6 Darren Keys Masters Male 45+ 110
1 Dave Johnston Masters Male 45+ 105
8 Nick Pierpoint Masters Male 45+ 101
9 lew Burley Masters Male 45+ 51
10 Stephen Hall Masters Male 45+ 50
" Nick Wren Masters Male 45+ 45
12 Peter Wenham Masters Male 45+ 20
13 Phil Wilkinson Masters Male 45+ 10
SENIOR FEMALE 16-44
1 Saskia Watson Senior Female 16-44 147
2 Talitha Marsh Senior Female 16-44 134
3 Libby Pearson Senior Female 16-44 128
4 Becki Carmichael Senior Female 16-44 124
5 George McNaughton Senior Female 16-44 122
6 Tild Gerbaut Senior Female 16-44 121
1 Laura Hounslea Senior Female 16-44 108
8 Tanya Huff Senior Female 16-44 106
9 Carol Ng Senior Female 16-44 100
10 Penelope Maran Senior Female 16-44 99
1 Catherine Bower Senior Female 16-44 82
12 Helen Swainson Senior Female 16-44 70

—_
w

Angela Lee Senior Female 16-44 64



14 Lauren

15 Amy

16 Maddy

16 Becky

16 Abbie

19 Claire

20 Sophie

21 Molly

22 Lerone

23 Sam

23 Fiona

23 Thea

26 Katarina

21 Catalina

28 Ella

29 Elle

30 Lucy

31 Ella

32 Tilly

33 Lou
SENIOR MALE 16-44

1 Ryan

2 Callum

3 Kristian

4 Dan

5 Stuart

6 George

6 Isaac

8 Kieran

9 Alex

10 Mark

1 Herb

12 Nicholas

13 Jason

14 Martyn

15 Alfie

16 Harry

17 George

18 Will

19 Dylan

20 Thomas

21 Henry

22 Kevin

23 Matthew

24 Sebastian

25 Luke

26 Bradley

21 Steven

28 Danny

29 Alex

Cartwright
Lindop
Hall
Radford
Cope
Cologne
Carrington
Weatherall
Stanton
Hardwick
McBride
Garfield
Sutakova
Quinones
Richards
Hutchens
Jacques
Hubbard
Vasic
Twist

Gilbert
MacFarlane
Egginton
Mitchell-Garnett
Tatler
Stocking
Hilson

Ng

Eyre
Lembo
Mount
Beecroft
Moss
McLaggan
Slater
Rumsby
Carmichael
Jebb

Elliott
Wingfield
Ip

Lee
Banner
Sebastian
Watkin
Andrews
Bridges
Marsh
Bower

Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44

Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44

64
58
57
57
51
50
50
50
50
50
37
31
30
30
24
20
20
20
10

179
167
152
149
147
144
144
142
141
141
138
137
135
134
131
129
128
128
128
127
123
122
122
119
119
117
114
110
108



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
#
42
43
“
a4
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
52
54
55
56
57
57
59
59
59
59
63
64

Ben
Jack
Tom
Lee
Kristian
Ned
Samuel
Wesley
Matt
Chris
James
Seiji
Dale
Ben
George
Lewis
Kieran
Daniel
Christopher
Robert
Remi
Oliver
Alex
Billy
Thomas
Lewis
Patrick
Harry
Umair
Connor
Chris
Henry
Callum
Sam
Anthony

Oldfield
Taylor
Bywood
Harrison
Bennett
Tatler
Setchfield
Frost
Tipuric
Keys
Hilton-Balfe
Okitani
Fenton
Hulse
Moran
Naylor
Greveson
Leon
Ward
Hudson
Richard y
Cooper
Todd
Williams
Hughes
Westerman
Bentley
Wilson
Ziyan
Scourfield
Clarke
Wilkinson
Niddrie
Hardie
Wyatt

Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44

105
105
98
98
97
93
88
71
71
71
69
64
63
60
59
55
54
54
54
51
50
50
50
50
40
38
30
20
17
17
12
10
10
10



