

Below are the results of R2 of the Summer Bouldering League at Depot Sheffield.

ROUND 2	2 RESULTS			
JUNIOR 12-	15 FEMALE			
1	Lucy	Abbott	Junior 12-15	104
2	Daisy	Paul	Junior 12-15	101
JUNIOR 12-	15 MALE			
1	Ethan	Maxfield	Junior 12-15	185
2	Spike	Fullwood	Junior 12-15	172
3	Harry	Simpson	Junior 12-15	170
4	Rex	Walton	Junior 12-15	88
5	Oscar	Carrington	Junior 12-15	65
6	Fry	Thacker	Junior 12-15	61
MASTERS F	EMALE 45+			
1	Laura	Di Bona	Masters Female 45+	22
2	Vanessa	Carrington	Masters Female 45+	10
3	Anna	Tatler	Masters Female 45+	10
MASTERS N	MALE 45 +			
1	Wayne	Taylor	Masters Male 45+	150
2	Karl	Gregory	Masters Male 45+	128
3	Rhys	Crabtree	Masters Male 45+	128
4	Jon	Abbott	Masters Male 45+	124
5	trevor	tatler	Masters Male 45+	124
6	Darren	Keys	Masters Male 45+	110
7	Dave	Johnston	Masters Male 45+	105
8	Nick	Pierpoint	Masters Male 45+	101
9	lew	Burley	Masters Male 45+	51
10	Stephen	Hall	Masters Male 45+	50
11	Nick	Wren	Masters Male 45+	45
12	Peter	Wenham	Masters Male 45+	20
13	Phil	Wilkinson	Masters Male 45+	10
SENIOR FEM	MALE 16-44			
1	Saskia	Watson	Senior Female 16-44	147
2	Talitha	Marsh	Senior Female 16-44	134
3	Libby	Pearson	Senior Female 16-44	128
4	Becki	Carmichael	Senior Female 16-44	124
5	George	McNaughton	Senior Female 16-44	122
6	Tild	Gerbaut	Senior Female 16-44	121
7	Laura	Hounslea	Senior Female 16-44	108
8	Tanya	Huff	Senior Female 16-44	106
9	Carol	Ng	Senior Female 16-44	100
10	Penelope	Maran	Senior Female 16-44	99
11	Catherine	Bower	Senior Female 16-44	82
12	Helen	Swainson	Senior Female 16-44	70
13	Angela	Lee	Senior Female 16-44	64

14	Lauren	Cartwright	Senior Female 16-44	64
15	Amy	Lindop	Senior Female 16-44	58
16	Maddy	Hall	Senior Female 16-44	57
16	Becky	Radford	Senior Female 16-44	57
16	Abbie	Cope	Senior Female 16-44	51
19	Claire	Cologne	Senior Female 16-44	50
20	Sophie	Carrington	Senior Female 16-44	50
21	Molly	Weatherall	Senior Female 16-44	50
22	Lerone	Stanton	Senior Female 16-44	50
23	Sam	Hardwick	Senior Female 16-44	50
23	Fiona	McBride	Senior Female 16-44	37
23	Thea	Garfield	Senior Female 16-44	31
26	Katarina	Sutakova	Senior Female 16-44	30
27	Catalina	Quinones	Senior Female 16-44	30
28	Ella	Richards	Senior Female 16-44	24
29	Elle	Hutchens	Senior Female 16-44	20
30	Lucy	Jacques	Senior Female 16-44	20
31	Ella	Hubbard	Senior Female 16-44	20
32	Tilly	Vasic	Senior Female 16-44	10
33	Lou	Twist	Senior Female 16-44	1
ENIOR MA	IF 16-44			
		Cilbort	Senior Male 16-44	179
1	Ryan Callum	Gilbert		167
3		MacFarlane	Senior Male 16-44 Senior Male 16-44	152
3 4	Kristian	Egginton Mitchell-Garnett	Senior Male 16-44	149
4 5	Dan	Tatler	Senior Male 16-44	149
6	Stuart			
	George	Stocking	Senior Male 16-44 Senior Male 16-44	144 144
6 8	Isaac	Hilson		
	Kieran	Ng	Senior Male 16-44	142
9	Alex	Eyre	Senior Male 16-44	141
10	Mark	Lembo	Senior Male 16-44	141
11	Herb	Mount	Senior Male 16-44	138
12	Nicholas	Beecroft	Senior Male 16-44	137
13	Jason	Moss	Senior Male 16-44	135
14	Martyn	McLaggan	Senior Male 16-44	134
15	Alfie	Slater	Senior Male 16-44	131
16	Harry	Rumsby	Senior Male 16-44	129
17	George	Carmichael	Senior Male 16-44	128
18	Will	Jebb	Senior Male 16-44	128
19	Dylan	Elliott	Senior Male 16-44	128
20	Thomas	Wingfield	Senior Male 16-44	127
21	Henry	lp	Senior Male 16-44	123
22	Kevin	Lee	Senior Male 16-44	122
23	Matthew	Banner	Senior Male 16-44	122
24	Sebastian	Sebastian	Senior Male 16-44	119
25	Luke	Watkin	Senior Male 16-44	119
26	Bradley	Andrews	Senior Male 16-44	117
27	Steven	Bridges	Senior Male 16-44	114
28	Danny	Marsh	Senior Male 16-44	110
29	Alex	Bower	Senior Male 16-44	108

30	Ben	Oldfield	Senior Male 16-44	105
31	Jack	Taylor	Senior Male 16-44	105
32	Tom	Bywood	Senior Male 16-44	98
33	Lee	Harrison	Senior Male 16-44	98
34	Kristian	Bennett	Senior Male 16-44	97
35	Ned	Tatler	Senior Male 16-44	93
36	Samuel	Setchfield	Senior Male 16-44	88
37	Wesley	Frost	Senior Male 16-44	71
38	Matt	Tipuric	Senior Male 16-44	71
39	Chris	Keys	Senior Male 16-44	71
40	James	Hilton-Balfe	Senior Male 16-44	69
41	Seiji	Okitani	Senior Male 16-44	64
42	Dale	Fenton	Senior Male 16-44	63
43	Ben	Hulse	Senior Male 16-44	60
44	George	Moran	Senior Male 16-44	59
44	Lewis	Naylor	Senior Male 16-44	55
46	Kieran	Greveson	Senior Male 16-44	54
47	Daniel	Leon	Senior Male 16-44	54
48	Christopher	Ward	Senior Male 16-44	54
49	Robert	Hudson	Senior Male 16-44	51
50	Remi	Richard y	Senior Male 16-44	50
51	Oliver	Cooper	Senior Male 16-44	50
52	Alex	Todd	Senior Male 16-44	50
52	Billy	Williams	Senior Male 16-44	50
54	Thomas	Hughes	Senior Male 16-44	40
55	Lewis	Westerman	Senior Male 16-44	38
56	Patrick	Bentley	Senior Male 16-44	30
57	Harry	Wilson	Senior Male 16-44	20
57	Umair	Ziyan	Senior Male 16-44	17
59	Connor	Scourfield	Senior Male 16-44	17
59	Chris	Clarke	Senior Male 16-44	12
59	Henry	Wilkinson	Senior Male 16-44	10
59	Callum	Niddrie	Senior Male 16-44	10
63	Sam	Hardie	Senior Male 16-44	10